# **Marysville City Council Meeting**

October 28, 2019	7:00 p.m.	City Hall
Call to Order		
Invocation		
Pledge of Allegiance		
Roll Call		
Approval of the Agenda		
Committee Reports		
Presentations		
A. Proclamation: Declaring Novin Marysville	ember 2019 as Native Ame	erican Indian Heritage Month
Audience Participation		
Approval of Minutes (Written Comment Only Accepted from Audience.)		
1. Approval of the September 23, 2019 City Council Meeting Minutes.		
2. Approval of the October 7, 2019 City Council Work Session Minutes.		
Consent		
3. Approval of the October 16, 2 EFT Transactions and Check N 129359 Voided.		
4. Approval of the October 23, 2 Transactions and Check Number Voided.		
6. Approval of the October 4, 20 EFT Transactions and Check N	-	
Review Bids		
Public Hearings		
New Business		

## **Marysville City Council Meeting**

October 28, 2019 7:00 p.m. City Hall

- 7. Consider Approving an Interlocal Agreement with Snohomish County for Substance Use Disorder Program.
- 8. Consider Approving an Interagency Agreement with Washington Traffic Safety Commission for Reimbursement of Funds Associated with Target Zero.
- 9. Consider Approving the Stormwater Capacity Grant Agreement with the Department of Ecology.
- 10. Consider Approving an **Ordinance** Consenting the Transfer of Control of Frontier Communications Northwest, Inc. to Northwest Fiber, LLC.
- 11. Consider Approving an **Ordinance** Amending the Municipal Code in Regard to Council Meetings.

Legal

**Mayor's Business** 

**Staff Business** 

**Call on Councilmembers** 

Adjournment/Recess

#### **Executive Session**

- A. Litigation
- B. Personnel
- C. Real Estate

#### Reconvene

### Adjournment

Special Accommodations: The City of Marysville strives to provide accessible meetings for people with disabilities. Please contact the City Clerk's office at (360) 363-8000 or 1-800-833-6384 (Voice Relay), 1-800-833-6388 (TDD Relay) two business days prior to the meeting date if any special accommodations are needed for this meeting.